Declares under its whole responsibility that the equipment describes above is in conformity with the relevant Union
harmonization legislation and the following EU Directives and standards :
Description :
Model number :
Importer :
Importer adress :
References list next page(s)
HBF SAS
Z.I. BONZOM - 09270 MAZERES - FRANCE
Technical file : DT000919
REGLETTE ETANCHE IP65
EU Declaration of conformity
Directives Standards Report numberType
DIRECTIVE 2014/30/EU EN 55015:2013 E8A 15 01 76831 080EMC
DIRECTIVE 2014/30/EU EN 61000-3-2:2006/A1:20 E8A 15 01 76831 080EMC
DIRECTIVE 2014/30/EU EN 61000-3-3:2013 E8A 15 01 76831 080EMC
DIRECTIVE 2014/30/EU EN 61547:2009 E8A 15 01 76831 080EMC
DIRECTIVE 2009/125/EC REG 2019/2020 LCS2106040ERP
DIRECTIVE 2014/35/EU EN 60598-1:2015/A1:2018 N8A 076831 0353 Rev.00LVD
DIRECTIVE 2014/35/EU EN 60598-2-1:1989 N8A 076831 0353 Rev.00LVD
DIRECTIVE 2014/35/EU EN 62493:2015 N8A 076831 0353 Rev.00LVD
DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EU + AMENDMENTS DIRECTIVE ROHS 2 70.400.18.076.30-01/01ROHS
This product satisfy the requirements concerning above standards, subject to installation and use conform to their purpose,
the good engineering practice, the applicable standards and detailed instructions on their packaging .
QUENETTE Pierre | Industrial programs Director
Reference Description Model number
DT000919
REGLETTE ETANCHE IP65
Technical file :
Description :
EU Declaration of conformity
510142 REGLETTE IP65 ETANCHE LED INTEGREE 10W 60CM LG06A-06S-10
510141 REGLETTE ETANCHE  IP65 LED  36W  120CM LG06A-12-36
510143 REGLETTE IP65 ETANCHE LED INTEGREE 20W 120CM LG06A-12S-20
510144 REGLETTE IP65 ETANCHE LED INTEGREE 30W 150CM LG06A-15S-30
510140 REGLETTE ETANCHE  IP65 LED  18W  60CM LG06A-06-18